
PART OF LOT 25 ROLLING HILLS S/D
COMM SE COR SEC, RUN W 210 FT, N
W 1196.60 FT, N 25.01 FT, W 127.

TORREZ OSMIN ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
1183 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09553-041

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

2617.0200 1.00/

1237 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

01/28/2025 TP 1.75 24,500 0 0 24,500

STANDARD
3

0
38,400
24,500
62,900

0
62,900

0
62,900
62,900

0

62,900

1513/2185 4/30/2024 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOBECK JAMES JOHN

TORREZ OSMIN ANTONI

1275/2467 5/29/2014 WD Q V 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOM W RIFE

JAMES JOHN & DEBRA 
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1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 24 34 816.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 20,400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

38,400

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 24,500


